
Einzelwertung Runde 10

Rundenwettkämpfe Luftpistole 2008/09

Ringe�achname Vorname GildeRang GebJahr

375Mallaun Stefan SG See1 . 1961

372Greiter Bruno SG Fliess2 . 1950

372Mair Hermann SG Kaunertal3 . 1962

364Hueber Klaus SG Landeck4 . 1981

363Jäger Gerhard SG Fliess5 . 1986

361Benderer Evar SG Nauders6 . 1944

361Benderer Tinet SG Nauders7 . 1946

360Schranz Wolfgang SG Fliess8 . 1983

359Greiter Daniel SG Fliess9 . 1982

359Schranz Roland SG Fliess10 . 1985

357Schranz Martin SG Fliess11 . 1980

355Mallaun Hubert SG See12 . 1994

355Clementz Luc SG Landeck13 . 1963

355Gurschler Peter SG Nauders14 . 1957

353Zangerl Stefan HSV Landeck15 . 1969

352Jäger Dietmar SG Fliess16 . 1975

350Müller Emmerich SG Fliess17 . 1967

350Siegele Norbert SG Zams18 . 1968

349Wegscheider Peter SG Landeck19 . 1953

347Eckhart Otto SG Kaunertal20 . 1964

344Mair Anton SG Zams21 . 1946

343Irsic Leopold HSV Landeck22 . 1949

340Siegele Veronika SG Zams23 . 1955

340Kathrein Christian SG Fliess24 . 1963

338Mair Elisabeth SG Zams25 . 1950

336Jäger Alexander SG Fliess26 . 1991

334Seifert Tobias SG Nauders27 . 1988

334Schnalzger Manfred SG Zams28 . 1946

332Pfandler Walter SG Zams29 . 1946

332Wegscheider Ingrid SG Landeck30 . 1958

330Waldegger Robert SG Nauders31 . 1959

330Gurschler Petra SG Nauders32 . 1984
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Ringe�achname Vorname GildeRang GebJahr

329Walter Werner SG Landeck33 . 1946

327Ladner Klaus SG See34 . 1959

325Schwaiger Arnold SG Landeck35 . 1947

318Ulrich Evelin SG Zams36 . 1967

317Gstir Walter HSV Landeck37 . 1953

313Heis Hans Peter SG Nauders38 . 1949

266Jäger Mathias SG Fliess39 . 1995
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Einzel - Gesamtwertung

Rundenwettkämpfe Luftpistole 2008/09

Nachname Vorname Gildenname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe MittelRang Geburtsjahr

Mallaun Stefan SG See 379 377 373 380 377 379 373 360 372 375 3745 374,501 . 1961

Greiter Bruno SG Fliess 380 379 361 373 377 363 370 378 370 372 3723 372,302 . 1950

Mair Hermann SG Kaunertal 374 371 365 373 357 0 380 372 373 372 3337 370,783 . 1962

Hueber Klaus SG Landeck 357 365 369 357 364 368 370 355 375 364 3644 364,404 . 1981

Benderer Tinet SG Nauders 360 358 361 364 360 373 366 365 366 361 3634 363,405 . 1946

Greiter Daniel SG Fliess 364 361 350 368 359 356 359 367 363 359 3606 360,606 . 1982

Schranz Martin SG Fliess 364 360 368 357 359 362 376 349 351 357 3603 360,307 . 1980

Schranz Wolfgang SG Fliess 355 354 361 354 364 0 353 362 364 360 3227 358,568 . 1983

Clementz Luc SG Landeck 357 363 352 0 369 362 359 344 355 355 3216 357,339 . 1963

Jäger Dietmar SG Fliess 358 359 342 360 364 354 356 357 366 352 3568 356,8010 . 1975

Schranz Roland SG Fliess 349 359 355 342 356 360 364 359 364 359 3567 356,7011 . 1985

Benderer Evar SG Nauders 369 346 353 362 350 361 355 353 354 361 3564 356,4012 . 1944

Gigele Manfred SG Fliess 365 364 353 366 358 346 340 0 354 0 2846 355,7513 . 1969

Jäger Gerhard SG Fliess 354 352 360 346 342 350 364 361 364 363 3556 355,6014 . 1986

Eckhart Otto SG Kaunertal 350 346 353 363 362 0 359 355 357 347 3192 354,6715 . 1964

Müller Emmerich SG Fliess 349 356 347 357 353 368 360 345 356 350 3541 354,1016 . 1967

Siegele Norbert SG Zams 343 359 363 358 351 354 342 356 350 350 3526 352,6017 . 1968

Mallaun Hubert SG See 334 339 363 346 356 360 346 349 352 355 3500 350,0018 . 1994

Kathrein Christian SG Fliess 353 346 349 0 348 353 355 352 340 340 3136 348,4419 . 1963

Walter Werner SG Landeck 344 354 343 341 355 339 347 345 353 329 3450 345,0020 . 1946

Wegscheider Peter SG Landeck 331 342 348 365 346 344 337 337 341 349 3440 344,0021 . 1953

Gurschler Peter SG Nauders 318 0 334 329 348 340 353 357 361 355 3095 343,8922 . 1957

Mair Anton SG Zams 342 346 347 348 345 324 343 340 347 344 3426 342,6023 . 1946
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Nachname Vorname Gildenname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe MittelRang Geburtsjahr

Wohlfahrter Hans Dieter SG Fliess 0 342 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 342 342,0024 . 1971

Irsic Leopold HSV Landeck 344 337 348 338 357 328 338 350 335 343 3418 341,8025 . 1949

Seifert Tobias SG Nauders 349 0 0 340 337 345 352 343 332 334 2732 341,5026 . 1988

Zangerl Matthias SG Nauders 337 347 0 0 334 345 349 345 321 0 2378 339,7127 . 1987

Zangerl Stefan HSV Landeck 335 345 343 318 0 331 343 329 337 353 3034 337,1128 . 1969

Ulrich Hubert SG Zams 337 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 337 337,0029 . 1966

Siegele Veronika SG Zams 352 323 340 339 344 320 330 337 340 340 3365 336,5030 . 1955

Gurschler Petra SG Nauders 331 333 337 339 332 344 336 347 334 330 3363 336,3031 . 1984

Gstir Walter HSV Landeck 339 332 0 342 0 0 350 334 335 317 2349 335,5732 . 1953

Zangerl Agnes SG See 344 334 323 342 343 325 310 345 349 0 3015 335,0033 . 1954

Mair Elisabeth SG Zams 337 325 326 333 332 333 340 340 337 338 3341 334,1034 . 1950

Ladner Klaus SG See 311 341 343 337 345 336 325 320 336 327 3321 332,1035 . 1959

Schnalzger Manfred SG Zams 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 326 0 334 660 330,0036 . 1946

Heis Hans Peter SG Nauders 0 329 339 0 336 328 314 336 323 313 2618 327,2537 . 1949

Wegscheider Ingrid SG Landeck 339 312 341 336 338 320 304 318 327 332 3267 326,7038 . 1958

Schwaiger Arnold SG Landeck 306 314 327 346 329 332 330 321 327 325 3257 325,7039 . 1947

Pfandler Walter SG Zams 339 337 325 304 329 351 311 0 283 332 2911 323,4440 . 1946

Jäger Alexander SG Fliess 314 324 307 345 308 339 318 325 314 336 3230 323,0041 . 1991

Waldegger Robert SG Nauders 302 315 318 331 0 0 330 326 323 330 2575 321,8842 . 1959

Ulrich Evelin SG Zams 317 307 308 323 308 329 323 304 321 318 3158 315,8043 . 1967

Mair Philip SG Kaunertal 291 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 291 291,0044 . 1994

Jäger Mathias SG Fliess 264 242 0 279 260 289 298 255 270 266 2423 269,2245 . 1995

Paradisch Franziska SG Landeck 0 0 0 269 0 0 0 0 0 0 269 269,0046 . 1963
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Mannschaft Gruppenwertung (sortiert nach Ringen)

Rundenwettkämpfe Luftpistole 2008/09

Summe PunkteMannschaftsname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 MittelRang

Gruppe A

10922 19Fliess 1 1108 1100 1079 1098 1095 1071 1105 1094 1084 1088 1092,201 .

10695 10Fliess 2 1077 1075 1055 1066 1064 1070 1069 1066 1084 1069 1069,502 .

10675 12Landeck 1 1058 1082 1064 1063 1088 1069 1076 1044 1083 1048 1067,503 .

10662 11Fliess 3 1057 1059 1065 1059 1073 1071 1083 1070 1070 1055 1066,204 .

10635 8Nauders 1 1078 1051 1051 1066 1047 1079 1073 1061 1052 1077 1063,505 .

10093 0Nauders 2 986 977 991 999 1014 1029 1038 1049 1016 994 1009,306 .

Gruppe B

10559 16See 1 1024 1050 1079 1063 1078 1075 1044 1029 1060 1057 1055,901 .

10272 12Zams 1 1022 1030 1036 1039 1028 998 1015 1033 1037 1034 1027,202 .

9868 4Landeck 2 976 968 1016 951 1013 996 971 976 995 1006 986,803 .

9801 8Zams 2 1028 967 973 966 981 1013 974 970 941 988 980,104 .

6820 0Kaunertal 1 1015 717 718 736 719 0 739 727 730 719 757,785 .
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Mannschaftswertung Runde 10

Rundenwettkämpfe Luftpistole 2008/09

Ergebnis PunkteMannschaftsnameRang

1088 2Fliess 11 .

1077 0Nauders 12 .

1069 2Fliess 23 .

1057 0See 14 .

1055 2Fliess 35 .

1048 0Landeck 16 .

1034 2Zams 17 .

1006 2Landeck 28 .

994 0Nauders 29 .

988 0Zams 210 .

719 0Kaunertal 111 .
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